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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 21 - 22/10/2017

Event 27 Women, 200m Butterfly 14 years and older
22/10/2017 - 9:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Zukowska Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.93 666 30.50 34.06 35.17 37.20
2. Musiol Wiktoria 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.27 620 32.16 35.94 36.17 36.00
3. Dabrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:20.28 619 32.16 36.11 35.55 36.46
4. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 2:20.41 618 32.31 35.54 36.78 35.78
5. Halicka Lidia 01 Slask Wroclaw 2:20.44 617 31.02 35.71 36.86 36.85
6. Gotowska Weronika 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:20.97 610 31.83 35.40 36.35 37.39
7. Wett Oliwia SOL 01 Kormoran Olsztyn 2:22.05 597 32.17 36.19 36.75 36.94
8. Wojtaszewska Paulina SO03 Unia Oswiecim 2:23.14 583 32.07 36.19 37.17 37.71
9. Prochownik Martyna SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:24.25 570 32.36 37.68 37.61 36.60

10. Izycka Marta SR 00 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 2:24.78 563 32.49 37.19 37.56 37.54
11. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra01 Slask Wroclaw 2:25.49 555 32.57 36.94 37.49 38.49
12. Tasak Aleksandra 03 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 2:27.93 528 32.62 37.07 38.35 39.89
13. Bartczak Julia 00 AZS UL PL Lodz 2:29.38 513 32.98 37.38 38.75 40.27
14. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 Trojka Lodz 2:29.80 509 33.42 37.69 39.43 39.26
15. Nowak Zuzanna SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:30.85 498 33.56 38.82 39.36 39.11
16. Kuziow Martyna SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 2:31.03 496 33.55 38.49 38.89 40.10
17. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 2:31.55 491 32.89 39.12 40.55 38.99
18. Blachura Julia SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:33.00 477 35.47 38.43 38.83 40.27
19. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Gilus Gilowice 2:33.08 477 34.27 39.13 40.08 39.60
20. Herbreder Gabriela 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:33.27 475 34.07 39.94 40.29 38.97
21. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:33.36 474 35.17 39.71 39.85 38.63
22. Kapcinska Maja SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:34.67 462 34.14 39.31 40.20 41.02
23. Pyrlik Paulina SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 2:34.95 459 34.41 39.79 40.51 40.24
24. Nocon Dominika 02 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl.2:36.42 447 33.30 38.64 41.32 43.16
25. Ptaszynska Weronika SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 2:37.52 437 34.39 39.24 41.10 42.79
26. Fuks Emilia 02 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 2:39.24 423 34.34 40.75 42.06 42.09
27. Smetek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:42.10 401 34.78 41.84 43.82 41.66
28. Pluta Emilia 02 Aligator Gorzyce 2:44.83 382 37.34 41.76 43.08 42.65
29. Bidnik Karolina 02 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:49.65 350 36.00 43.19 45.79 44.67
30. Rygiel Oliwia SO 02 Junior Kluczbork 2:50.43 345 35.70 42.28 46.17 46.28
31. Chaciak Sandra 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:51.52 339 36.40 43.66 45.94 45.52
32. Goslawska Sylwia 02 Meduza Pajeczno 2:56.23 312 36.87 45.85 47.72 45.79

Event 27 Women, 200m Butterfly 17 - 18 years
22/10/2017 - 9:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 2:20.41 618 32.31 35.54 36.78 35.78
2. Gotowska Weronika 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:20.97 610 31.83 35.40 36.35 37.39
3. Izycka Marta SR 00 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 2:24.78 563 32.49 37.19 37.56 37.54
4. Bartczak Julia 00 AZS UL PL Lodz 2:29.38 513 32.98 37.38 38.75 40.27
5. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 2:31.55 491 32.89 39.12 40.55 38.99
6. Pyrlik Paulina SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 2:34.95 459 34.41 39.79 40.51 40.24
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 21 - 22/10/2017

Event 27, Women, 200m Butterfly

Event 27 Girls, 200m Butterfly 16 years
22/10/2017 - 9:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Halicka Lidia 01 Slask Wroclaw 2:20.44 617 31.02 35.71 36.86 36.85
2. Wett Oliwia SOL 01 Kormoran Olsztyn 2:22.05 597 32.17 36.19 36.75 36.94
3. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra01 Slask Wroclaw 2:25.49 555 32.57 36.94 37.49 38.49
4. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 Trojka Lodz 2:29.80 509 33.42 37.69 39.43 39.26
5. Smetek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:42.10 401 34.78 41.84 43.82 41.66

Event 27 Girls, 200m Butterfly 15 years
22/10/2017 - 9:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Dabrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:20.28 619 32.16 36.11 35.55 36.46
2. Prochownik Martyna SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:24.25 570 32.36 37.68 37.61 36.60
3. Nowak Zuzanna SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:30.85 498 33.56 38.82 39.36 39.11
4. Blachura Julia SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:33.00 477 35.47 38.43 38.83 40.27
5. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:33.36 474 35.17 39.71 39.85 38.63
6. Kapcinska Maja SO 02 Unia Oswiecim 2:34.67 462 34.14 39.31 40.20 41.02
7. Nocon Dominika 02 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl.2:36.42 447 33.30 38.64 41.32 43.16
8. Fuks Emilia 02 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 2:39.24 423 34.34 40.75 42.06 42.09
9. Pluta Emilia 02 Aligator Gorzyce 2:44.83 382 37.34 41.76 43.08 42.65

10. Bidnik Karolina 02 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:49.65 350 36.00 43.19 45.79 44.67
11. Rygiel Oliwia SO 02 Junior Kluczbork 2:50.43 345 35.70 42.28 46.17 46.28
12. Goslawska Sylwia 02 Meduza Pajeczno 2:56.23 312 36.87 45.85 47.72 45.79

Event 27 Girls, 200m Butterfly 14 years
22/10/2017 - 9:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Wojtaszewska Paulina SO03 Unia Oswiecim 2:23.14 583 32.07 36.19 37.17 37.71
2. Tasak Aleksandra 03 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 2:27.93 528 32.62 37.07 38.35 39.89
3. Kuziow Martyna SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 2:31.03 496 33.55 38.49 38.89 40.10
4. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Gilus Gilowice 2:33.08 477 34.27 39.13 40.08 39.60
5. Herbreder Gabriela 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:33.27 475 34.07 39.94 40.29 38.97
6. Ptaszynska Weronika SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 2:37.52 437 34.39 39.24 41.10 42.79
7. Chaciak Sandra 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 2:51.52 339 36.40 43.66 45.94 45.52

www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl

